
I Copa BPAmb de Orientação
Parque Trilhas 14.10.2023

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

Esthéfane Rubianne Feitosa Souza
Base Administrativa - JP
Percurso : D45B
Distancia : 2590m
Tempo : 0:45:53 (17'43"/km)

1/13 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Michella Torres De Almeida Cardoso 0:51:08
3. Rita De Kássia Sales Mariano 0:55:00

1. 120 00:02:31 254m 9'54"/km
2. 121 00:05:50 00:08:21 347m 16'49"/km
3. 122 00:02:21 00:10:42 140m 16'47"/km
4. 123 00:08:36 00:19:18 195m 44'06"/km
5. 124 00:01:39 00:20:57 243m 6'47"/km
6. 102 00:04:08 00:25:05 136m 30'24"/km
7. 125 00:03:15 00:28:20 267m 12'10"/km
8. 127 00:03:59 00:32:19 262m 15'12"/km
9. 129 00:10:40 00:42:59 424m 25'09"/km

10. 100 00:02:41 00:45:40 227m 11'49"/km
11. 999 00:00:13 00:45:53 100m 2'10"/km
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